Round plug connectors with
cable, Series CON-RD
AVENTICS™ Round plug connectors with cable, Series
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 1
2022-11-21
Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
1834484166

Page 20 | AVENTICS
Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
- Socket 7/8″-16UNF 5-pin straight 180°
- open cable ends 5-pin
- with cable
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP67
Wire cross-section 1 mm²
Weight 0.436 kg
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Delivery unit
R412024842 12 A 5 72 mm 7.2 mm 5 m 1 piece
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information
Material

Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
- Plug M8x1 3-pin A-coded angled 90°
- open cable ends
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Weight
R412021678 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 2 m 0.06 kg
R412021679 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 5 m 0.121 kg
R412021680 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 10 m 0.224 kg
suitable for dynamic laying
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information

Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
- Socket M8x1 3-pin A-coded straight 180°
- Plug M8x1 3-pin A-coded angled 90°
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Weight
R412021681 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 1 m 0.045 kg
R412021682 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 2 m 0.064 kg
R412021683 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 5 m 0.131 kg
suitable for dynamic laying
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information

- Plug M8x1 4-pin A-coded straight 180°
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
30 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.6 Nm
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Delivery unit Weight
R412023861 4 A 4 44 mm 4.4 mm 1 m 1 piece 0.05 kg
R412023862 4 A 4 44 mm 4.4 mm 2 m 1 piece 0.076 kg
R412023863 4 A 4 44 mm 4.4 mm 5 m 1 piece 0.157 kg
suitable for dynamic laying
Technical information
Material

- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. See table below
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP67
Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Weight See table below
The delivered product may vary from that
in the illustration.
Technical data
Part No. Ambient temperature min./max. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable
length
R412021696 -25 ... 80 °C 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 2 m
R412021697 -20 ... 80 °C 4 A 3 41 mm 4.1 mm 5 m
Part No. Weight
R412021696 0.077 kg
R412021697 0.135 kg
suitable for dynamic laying

Y-Plug connector, series CON-RD
- Plug M12x1 4-pin A-coded straight 180°
- Socket M8x1 3-pin A-coded straight 180°
- with cable
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP67
Wire cross-section 0.25 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.8 Nm
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Cable-Ø Cable length Weight
R412021685 4 A 3 4.1 mm 0.6 m 0.064 kg
R412021687 4 A 3 4.1 mm 3 m 0.167 kg
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information
Material

- Plug M12x1 4-pin A-coded straight 180°
- 2 x open cable ends 3-pin
- 3-pin
- with cable
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -40 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP67
Wire cross-section 0.34 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.8 Nm
Weight 0.122 kg
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Cable-Ø Cable length
R412021688 4 A 4 4.3 mm 2 m
with self-clinching screw
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information

Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
- Socket M12x1 5-pin A-coded straight 180°
- Plug M12x1 5-pin A-coded angled 90°
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- shielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -20 ... 85 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.34 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.8 Nm
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length
R412022193 4 A 4 54 mm 5.4 mm 2 m
suitable for dynamic laying
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information

- Socket M12x1 5-pin A-coded straight 180°
- Plug M12x1 5-pin A-coded angled 90°
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 85 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.34 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.8 Nm
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Weight
R412021694 4 A 5 50 mm 5 mm 2 m 0.114 kg
R412021695 4 A 5 50 mm 5 mm 5 m 0.217 kg
suitable for dynamic laying
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information

- Plug M12x1 5-pin A-coded angled 90°
- open cable ends 5-pin
- with cable
- suitable for dynamic laying
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. See table below
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP68
Wire cross-section 0.34 mm²
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.8 Nm
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Ambient temperature min./max. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length
R412021691 -40 ... 85 °C 4 A 5 50 mm 5 mm 2 m
R412021692 -40 ... 85 °C 4 A 5 50 mm 5 mm 5 m
R412021693 -25 ... 85 °C 4 A 5 50 mm 5 mm 10 m
Part No. Weight
R412021691 0.093 kg

Page 66 | AVENTICS
Round plug connector, Series CON-RD
- Plug 7/8″-16UNF 5-pin straight 180°
- open cable ends 5-pin
- with cable
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. -25 ... 80 °C
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP67
Wire cross-section 1 mm²
Weight 0.449 kg
Technical data
Part No. Max. current Number of wires Bending radius min. Cable-Ø Cable length Delivery unit
R412024841 12 A 5 72 mm 7.2 mm 5 m 1 piece
The specified protection class is only valid in assembled and tested state.
Technical information
Technical information
Material

- Socket Industrial plug connector 2-pin straight 180°
- with cable
- unshielded
Ambient temperature min./max. See table below
Operational
voltage
48 V AC/DC
Protection class IP40
Weight See table below
Technical data
Part No. Ambient temperature min./max. Electrical connection
2
R422003277 -40 ... 80 °C -
R422003278 -40 ... 80 °C open cable ends 2-pin
R422003279 -15 ... 80 °C open cable ends 2-pin
R412024482 -25 ... 80 °C Plug Industrial plug connector 2-pin straight 180°
Part No. Number of wires Wire cross-section Cable sheath Cable-Ø Cable length Cable
R422003277 - - - - - -
R422003278 2 0.25 mm² Polyvinyl chloride 1.5 mm 3 m with cable
R422003279 2 0.25 mm² Polyvinyl chloride 1.5 mm 5 m with cable